Assemblea 11 Maggio 2015
DOCENTI
ARCERI
BARI
COCCIA
CRETi
D'AMANZO
DE GIORGI
DE MARCO
DI ROCCO
DI TURO
DIANA
EPIFANI
ERRICO
FASIELLO

GIANNELLO + RUGGIERO
HATZISOLIS + FRASCINO

IULE

LENZI

LEO M.
MALORZO
MANCA
MANIGLIO
MEO
MIGLIETTA
NASSISI
NIGRO
PACIFICO S.
PAGIFICO G.
PATERA
PERRUCCI
PINTO
PIROZZOLO
PONTRELLI
RIZZATO
SCARCIGLIA
SOLENNE
TRONCI
VALVETRI
VERRIENTI

CLASSI
5Bl
5Al
2CM
4AD
4Bl
4ES
2AM
1BE
2AE
3Al
2Bl
3AA
18I
3Bl
3CM
2BE
2BM
4AM
5AE +5AD
1CM
1CI
3AE+3AD
3AM
4Al
2CI
1AM
5BM
5AM
3AF
2Al
3BM
4AF
2Dl
4AA
4AE
1DM
1AE
1Al



VITI 1BM
ZONGOLI 4AT



